2024-2025 Membership Application

New Member 📃 Membership Renewal

Preferred Name	
Local Address	
City	StateZip
Community/Subdivision Email	Full-time Part-time Resident
Phone	Alternate phone
I want to thank:	for referring me.
MEMBERSHIP CONTRIBUTION OF	\$1,100 (\$1,000 Grant/\$100 Admin.) IS FULLY TAX-DEDUCTIBLE
Charge my credit card for the 202 (A processing fee is charged for the type of online transa	24-2025 membership year. action you choose to use so that your entire contribution goes to Impact100 Martin .)
Card#	
Expiration/ Security C	ode
Name on Card	
Signature	Date
I have requested a check paid to Impa Name of institution sending check	payable to Impact100 Martin, Inc. act100 Martin, Inc. from my Donor Advised Fund or IRA/RMD.
I would like to be contacted about:	 Corporate Matching Program Gifting another membership to a friend/colleague or to the scholarship fund Using stocks to pay for my membership
Our EIN number is 88-1	96-3292. Impact100 Martin is a registered 501(c) (3)
	ent Communications Grants Sponsorship Events
Impact100 Martin, 1171	oleted form to <u>info@impact100martin.org</u> or mail to: 8 SE Federal Hwy, #440 Hobe Sound, FL 33455 Contact <u>info@impact100martin.org</u>
-	ining Impact100 Martin, as we transform through the power of collective giving!